
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 11. 11. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

2 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

3 Jaka Habjan OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 79 79

4 Henrik Bromše ZSČ Ljubljana 78 78

5 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

6 Idor Fedoruk ZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

7 Marjan Galien OZŠČ Domžale 75 75

8 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Kranj Jesenice 74 74

9 Milko Veršec ZSČ Brežice 73 73

10 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

11 Franci Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

12 Darko Kovač ZSČ Ljubljana 70 70

13 Silvester Režonja OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 70 70

14 Rok Kuklec 1991 SD 69 69

15 Slavko Pretnar OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 69 69

16 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

17 Aleksander Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

18 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

19 Toni Stopar OZŠČ Domžale 61 61

20 Matjaž Irgl ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

21 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

22 Mitja Manohin ZSČ Ljubljana 60 60

23 Silvo Grčar ZSČ Ljubljana 59 59

24 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

25 Anže Križ ZSČ Ljubljana 58 58

26 Tomaž Skumavc OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 58 58

27 Tomaž Hožič ZSČ Creina 58 58

28 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 58 58

29 Damjan Zupančič ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

30 Darko Šepic OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 55 55

31 Nina Zorko ZSČ Creina 55 55

32 Janez Kušar OZŠČ Domžale 54 54

33 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 53 53

34 Oton Meserko Društvo Bilečanka 52 52

35 Gvido Knez ZSČ Trbovlje 51 51

36 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

37 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 47 47

38 Marjan Schnabl OSZČ Kamnik 46 46

39 Marko Vodiškar ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

40 Valentin Marčič ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

41 Ivan Štos ZSČ Brežice 44 44

42 Anja Štrajhar ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

43 Ludvik Savernik OZŠČ Domžale 43 43

44 Pavle Domadenik ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

45 Luka Hafner ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

46 Klavdij Logar OSZČ Koper 42 42

47 Ivan Marodi ZSČ Trbovlje 41 41

48 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 40 40

49 Zoran Kovačič OZSČ Pesnica 40 40

50 Griša Planinc ZSČ Creina 39 39

51 Darinka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 39 39

52 Brane Papič ZSČ Ljubljana 38 38

53 Jože Klanjšek Društvo Bilečanka 38 38

54 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 37 37

55 Rihard Fekonja OZŠČ Domžale 37 37

56 Matej Bovhan ZSČ Trbovlje 37 37

57 Radenko Lukič ZSČ Kranj Jesenice 34 34

58 Franc Volmut ZSČ Trbovlje 31 31



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ pištola Trbovlje, 11. 11. 2017

59 Vlado Vujica OZSČ Pesnica 30 30

60 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 30 30

61 Boris Furja ZSČ Trbovlje 28 28

62 Vilko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 27 27

63 Darij Piciga OSZČ Koper 27 27

64 Teodor Kosmač 1991 SD 27 27

65 Milan Frelih ZSČ Trbovlje 26 26

66 Karol Strašek ZSČ Brežice 24 24

67 Branko Žebovec OZŠČ Domžale 24 24

68 Denis Meznarič OZSČ Koper 24 24

69 Jože Blatnik ZSČ Ljubljana 24 24

70 Alan Jančič ZSČ Trbovlje 24 24

71 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 22 22

72 Matjaž Pungerčar OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 22 22

73 Tanja Drugovič ZSČ Brežice 21 21

74 Laura Mrcina ZSČ Trbovlje 20 20

75 Stane Lunder ZSČ Ljubljana 20 20

76 Milan Habjan OZŠČ Domžale 19 19

77 Janko Pintar OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 19 19

78 Matic Krivec ZSČ Ljubljana 18 18

79 Marjan Carovič ZSČ Ljutomer 16 16

80 Matija Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 16 16

81 Merten Horvat OZŠČ Domžale 14 14

82 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 14 14

83 Leopold Rogljič ZSČ Trbovlje 14 14

84 Džovani Vujica OZSČ Pesnica 13 13

85 Franc Boldin Društvo Bilečanka 12 12

86 Urban Moljk Društvo Bilečanka 12 12

87 Valentin Prnaver Društvo Bilečanka 11 11

88 Uroš Vezovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 11 11

89 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 9 9

90 Miloš Kovič ZSČ Trbovlje 8 8

91 Dejan Milinovič Društvo Bilečanka 6 6

92 Luka Schnabl OZSČ Kamnik 2 2



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ Trbovlje - ZSČ puška Trbovlje, 11. 11. 2017

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Rok Gonda ZSČ Trbovlje 91 91

2 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

3 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 87 87

4 Boštjan Krajnc ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

5 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

6 Vilko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 86 86

7 Marjan Galien OZŠČ Domžale 83 83

8 Griša Planinc ZSČ Creina 83 83

9 Ivan Štos ZSČ Brežice 81 81

10 Janko Pintar OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 81 81

11 Mato Jurič ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

12 Damjan Zupančič ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

13 Toni Stopar OZŠČ Domžale 79 79

14 Klavdij Logar OSZČ Koper 79 79

15 Idor Fedoruk ZSČ Ljubljana 79 79

16 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

17 Franc Štorman ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

18 Teodor Kosmač 1991 SD 78 78

19 Darko Kovač ZSČ Ljubljana 78 78

20 Matjaž Pungerčar OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 78 78

21 Igor Verdev ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

22 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

23 Henrik Bromše ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

24 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

25 Mitja Manohin ZSČ Ljubljana 76 76

26 Marjan Carovič ZSČ Ljutomer 76 76

27 Laura Mrcina ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

28 Boris Furja ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

29 Marko Vodiškar ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

30 Alan Jančič ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

31 Rihard Fekonja OZŠČ Domžale 75 75

32 Jože Skušek ZSČ Trbovlje 75 75

33 Janez Kušar OZŠČ Domžale 74 74

34 Valentin Marčič ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

35 Luka Hafner ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

36 Franc Volmut ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

37 Stane Lunder ZSČ Ljubljana 73 73

38 Miloš Kovič ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

39 Ivan Marodi ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

40 Vlado Šibilja ZSČ Brežice 72 72

41 Luka Schnabl OZSČ Kamnik 72 72

42 Brane Papič ZSČ Ljubljana 72 72

43 Marko Skubic ZSČ Ljubljana 72 72

44 Radenko Lukič ZSČ Kranj Jesenice 71 71

45 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

46 Gvido Knez ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

47 Jaka Habjan OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 69 69

48 Ervina Jarc ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

49 Matej Bovhan ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

50 Tomaž Hožič ZSČ Creina 67 67

51 Milan Habjan OZŠČ Domžale 66 66

52 Marjan Schnabl OSZČ Kamnik 66 66

53 Karol Strašek ZSČ Brežice 65 65

54 Oton Meserko Društvo Bilečanka 65 65

55 Uroš Vezovišek ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

56 Bojan Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

57 Darinka Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

58 Valentin Prnaver Društvo Bilečanka 63 63
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59 Tomaž Skumavc OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 63 63

60 Silvester Režonja OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 63 63

61 Pavle Domadenik ZSČ Trbovlje 63 63

62 Tomaž Lavtižar ZSČ Kranj Jesenice 62 62

63 Darko Šepic OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 62 62

64 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 62 62

65 Darij Piciga OSZČ Koper 61 61

66 Anže Križ ZSČ Ljubljana 61 61

67 Džovani Vujica OZSČ Pesnica 61 61

68 Aleksander Mercina ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

69 Rok Kuklec 1991 SD 58 58

70 Ludvik Savernik OZŠČ Domžale 57 57

71 Slavko Pretnar OZSČ Kranj Jesenice 57 57

72 Matija Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 57 57

73 Merten Horvat OZŠČ Domžale 56 56

74 Vlado Vujica OZSČ Pesnica 56 56

75 Nina Zorko ZSČ Creina 55 55

76 Matjaž Irgl ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

77 Franci Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 52 52

78 Leopold Rogljič ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

79 Urban Moljk Društvo Bilečanka 44 44

80 Silvo Grčar ZSČ Ljubljana 44 44

81 Matic Krivec ZSČ Ljubljana 40 40

82 Franc Boldin Društvo Bilečanka 36 36

83 Denis Meznarič OZSČ Koper 35 35

84 Anja Štrajhar ZSČ Trbovlje 35 35

85 Branko Žebovec OZŠČ Domžale 33 33

86 Tanja Drugovič ZSČ Brežice 31 31

87 Dejan Milinovič Društvo Bilečanka 19 19

88 Jože Klanjšek Društvo Bilečanka 15 15

89 Jože Blatnik ZSČ Ljubljana 10 10

90 Zoran Kovačič OZSČ Pesnica 6 6
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